
Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

15 

16 

17 

18 

19 

20 

21 

22 

23 

24 

25 

26 

27 

28 

29 

30 

31 

32 

33 

34 

35 

36 

37 

38 

No. 

12 

38A 

8 

63 

414 

22 

98 

88 

3 

182 

36 

42 

291 

47 

7 

58 

8A 

15 

77 

66 

50 

5 

155 

71A 

61A 

18 

78 

72 

189 

38 

73 

33 

5A 

911 

27 

9 

7A 

34 

PIC 

1 

1 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

2 

3 

6 

7 

2 

8 

9 

3 

10 

11 

1 

4 

12 

13 

14 

15 

5 

6 

7 

16 

17 

18 

19 

8 

20 

21 

4 

9 

10 

22 

23 

Name 

Jimmy Vasser 

Dan Cowdrey 

Bob Hatle 

Roland Johnson 

Chris Arrogante 

Jesse Jurgenson 

Tom Stephani 

Jim Edmonds 

Gregory Stamm 

Adam Stanton 

Jeffrey Tschiltsch 

Eric Inkrott 

Kim Madrid 

William McGehee 

John DiGiovanni 

Michael Wirrick 

Wes Allen 

Amber Stephenson 

Ric Baribeault 

Bret Gann 

Steve Beeler 

Mark Clark 

Josh Wilson 

Tom Linton 

Brian Gay 

Doug Boles 

Daniel Becker 

Martin Potashnik 

Rod Bolhous 

Rick Andrisek 

Michael Spence 

Jeff White 

Charles Smith 

Brian Kulig 

Doug Bruce 

Jim Larkin 

Sherman Johnston 

Dan Rhodes 

Class 

2CF 

2FF 

2PCF 

2CF 

2CF 

2CF 

2CF 

2PCF 

2PCF 

2CF 

2CF 

2FF 

2CF 

2CF 

2FF 

2CF 

2CF 

2FFG 

2FF 

2CF 

2CF 

2CF 

2CF 

2FF 

2FF 

2FF 

2CF 

2CF 

2CF 

2CF 

2FF 

2CF 

2CF 

2PCF 

2FF 

2FF 

2CF 

2CF 

Best Tm 

1:41.137 

1:40.921 

1:40.843 

1:42.305 

1:43.267 

1:41.702 

1:43.175 

1:43.196 

1:43.759 

1:43.154 

1:43.065 

1:43.497 

1:43.776 

1:44.313 

1:45.184 

1:44.347 

1:44.737 

1:44.578 

1:44.569 

1:45.040 

1:44.946 

1:45.010 

1:46.071 

1:46.665 

1:46.952 

1:45.182 

1:48.145 

1:47.903 

1:47.583 

1:48.171 

1:48.442 

1:50.689 

1:54.258 

1:53.853 

1:49.073 

1:56.259 

1:47.316 

1:57.207 

Year 

1978 

1970 

1989 

1978 

1979 

1979 

1978 

2001 

2000 

1977 

1977 

1969 

1978 

1980 

1970 

1975 

1978 

1971 

1971 

1975 

1979 

1978 

1978 

1969 

1969 

1972 

1978 

1978 

1983 

1980 

1972 

1978 

1981 

1985 

1972 

1970 

1976 

1977 

Make/Model 

Crossle 32F 

Titan MK6 

Swift DB-3 

Crossle 32 

Crossle 35F 

Dulon Mp21 

Crossle 35F 

Van Diemen FF 

Van Diemen RF00K 

Crossle 32F 

Lola T440 

Winkelmann WDF-1 

Crossle Formula Ford 

Crossle 40F 

Titan MarkVI 

Zink Z10C 

Eagle DGF 

Lotus 69 Formula Ford 

Titan MarkVI 

Lola T342 

Lola T 540 

Crossle 32F 

Crossle 32F 

Winkelmann WD F1 

Lotus 61 

Titan MK6 

Tiga FFA78 

Lola T440 

Lola T642 

Crossle 40F 

Crossle 20F 

Crossle 32F 

Tiga FFA81 

Ford Crossle 60f 

Merlyn Mk20A 

Nike 6NF 040470.9 

Crossle 32F 

TIGA Formula Ford 

Engine 

1600 

1600 

1600 

1600 

1600 

1600 

1600 

1600 

1600 

1600 

1600 

1600 

1600 

1600 

1600 

1600 

1600 

1600 

1600 

1600 

1600 

1600 

1600 

1600 

1600 

1598 

1600 

1600 

1600 

1600 

1602 

1600 

1608 

1600 

1600 

1603 

1600 

1600 

Color 

Black/Red/Yellow 

Yellow/Green 

Green 

Orange 

Blue/White/Black 

Black/Red 

Black 

Orange 

Blue/White/Orange 

Blue/Orange/Pink 

Red/Black/White 

Blue 

Pink/Blue 

Yellow/Red/Orange 

Green 

Blue/White 

Black 

Green/Yellow 

Blue/White 

Blue/Yellow 

Red/White/Blue 

Red/White/Black 

Blue/Yellow 

Blue/White 

Green/Yellow 

Black 

White/Blue 

Blue 

Orange/White 

White 

White/Blue 

Black/Gold/Silver 

Red 

Black/Yellow 

Green 

Red 

Black 

White 

Hometown 

Las Vegas NV 

Winnetka CA 

Oceanside CA 

San Diego CA 

New York NY 

Mukwonago WI 

Crystal Lake IL 

Phoenix AZ 

South Lyon MI 

De Pere WI 

Chicago IL 

Upland CA 

Rancho Cucamonga CA 

Schoolcraft MI 

Gilbert AZ 

Ofallon MO 

Lexington KY 

Wilmington DE 

El Paso TX 

Escondido CA 

Holland MI 

Hector NY 

Random Lake WI 

Santa Fe NM 

Prarie Village KS 

Indianapolis IN 

Hopkinsville KY 

Troy MI 

Lake Geneva WI 

Hamilton OH 

Louisville KY 

Franklin TN 

Indianapolis IN 

Salisbury MD 

Bloomington IN 

Towanda IL 

Meridian ID 

Greenville WI 

Sorted on Laps

ID Text 

Printed: 6/18/2022 1:50:49 PM 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  JCH Services 

Margin of Victory 

0.467 

Avg. Speed 

85.884 

Best Lap Tm 

1:40.843 

Best Speed 

86.749 

Best Lap by 

8 - Bob Hatle 

SVRA Indy SpeedTour 

Group  2FF 

Group 2FF Feature Race 1 

Race started at 13:35:26 

Indianapolis Motor Speedway 2.430 miles 

6/18/2022 13:30 

Page 1/2 



Pos 

39 

40 

41 

No. 

7B 

28 

0 

PIC 

11 

24 

5 

Name 

Lee Romine 

Bruce Domeck 

Kiem Tjong 

Class 

2FF 

2CF 

2PCF 

Best Tm 

1:53.283 

1:59.249 

Year 

1968 

1976 

1986 

Make/Model 

Lotus 51 

Lola T342 

Swift DB1 FF 

Engine 

1600 

1608 

1600 

Color 

Green 

Blue 

White/Orange 

Hometown 

Natchitoches LA 

Louisville KY 

Las Vegas NV 
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Margin of Victory 

0.467 

Avg. Speed 

85.884 

Best Lap Tm 

1:40.843 

Best Speed 

86.749 

Best Lap by 

8 - Bob Hatle 

SVRA Indy SpeedTour 

Group  2FF 

Group 2FF Feature Race 1 

Race started at 13:35:26 

Indianapolis Motor Speedway 2.430 miles 

6/18/2022 13:30 
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